The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GIGABITE ROBOTICS TEAM 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $5,831.13
2024-12-04 Donation from FELICITY HENDRICKS txn NQHEP]q $450.00 $6,281.13
2024-12-09 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/2 TO 12/8 txn_2zHI90q -$66.50 $6,214.63
2024-12-12 Donation from ECO-CLEAN SOLUTIONS txn_evH]JdLG $537.64  $6,752.27
2024-12-13  Check deposit txn_GkH8rq7 $225.00 $6,977.27
2024-12-16 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/9 TO 12/15 txn ZeH8qnn -$53.39 $6,923.88
2024-12-16 Check deposit txn_78HogE0 $225.00 $7,148.88
2024-12-18 Donation from JIM & LESLIE PATERSON txn OXHmnRN $50.00 $7,198.88
2024-12-23 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/16 TO 12/22 txn AWHmM758 -$19.25 $7,179.63
2024-12-26  Check deposit txn vgHnpAa $1,000.00 $8,179.63
2024-12-30 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/23 TO 12/29 txn GkH8bP2 -$70.00 $8,109.63

WITHDRAWN: $209.14. DEPOSITED: $2,487.64. $8,109.63

GigaBite Robotics Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from GigaBite Robotics Team's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



